
2020-2021 Baseball Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Geno Miller
Athletic Director
McCracken County High School
6530 New Highway 60 West
Paducah, KY   42001
Phone (cell): 270-994-1263
Email: geno.miller@mccracken.kyschools.us
Site: McCracken County

Region 2
Chris Hamby

University Heights High School
1300 Academy Drive
Hopkinsville, KY   42240
Email: chris.hamby@brymak.com
Site: University Heights

Region 3
Robert Kinkade
Athletic Director
Grayson County High School
340 Schoolhouse Rd
Leitchfield, KY   42754
Phone (cell): 270-993-6969
Email: robert.kinkade@grayson.kyschools.us
Site: Grayson County

Region 4
Greg Howard
Athletic Director
Logan County High School
2200 Bowling Green Rd
Russellville, KY   42276
Phone (cell): 270-725-5270
Email: greg.howard@logan.kyschools.us
Site: WKU
Comments:

First Round games are held at District Winners' fields.  Semis
and Final at WKU.

Region 5
David Clark
Athletic Director
Bardstown High School
400 N 5th St
Bardstown, KY   40004
Phone (cell): 502-249-1133
Email: david.clark@bardstown.kyschools.us
Site: Bardstown

Region 6
Scott Ricks
Athletic Director
Southern High School
8620 Preston Hwy
Louisville, KY   40219
Phone (cell): 270-860-4423
Email: scott.ricks@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Southern

Region 7
David Zuberer
Athletic Director
DuPont Manual High School
120 West Lee Street
Louisville, KY   40208
Phone (cell): 502-500-5632
Email: david.zuberer@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Derby City Field

Region 8
David Letendre
Athletic Director
Oldham County High School
1150 N Highway 393
LaGrange, KY   40031
Phone (cell): 502-931-0863
Email: david.letendre@oldham.kyschools.us
Site: Oldham County

Region 9
Keaton Belcher
Athletic Director
Ryle High School
10379 US 42
Union, KY   41091
Phone (cell): 859-322-6327
Email: keaton.belcher@boone.kyschools.us
Site: UC Stadium (Florence Y'alls), Florence

Region 10
Casey Fisk
Athletic Director
Scott High School
5400 Old Taylor Mill Rd
Taylor Mill, KY   41015
Phone (cell): 859-802-1980
Email: casey.fisk@kenton.kyschools.us
Site: Scott

Region 11
David Nurnberg
Athletic Director
Lexington Catholic High School
2250 Clays Mill Rd
Lexington, KY   40503
Phone (cell): 904-449-9709
Email: dnurnberg@lexingtoncatholic.com
Site: Lexington Catholic

Region 12
Lisa Fisher
Athletic Director
Danville High School
203 E Lexington Ave
Danville, KY   40422
Phone (cell): 859-329-9665
Email: lisa.fisher@danville.kyschools.us
Site: Danville

Region 13
Dustin Coffey
Athletic Director
Jackson County High School
US Hwy 421
Mc Kee, KY   40447
Phone (cell): 606-599-7592
Email: dustin.coffey@jackson.kyschools.us
Site: Jackson County

Region 14
Ruth Hughes
Athletic Director
Estill County High School
397 Engineer Road
Irvine, KY   40336
Phone (cell): 606-305-6505
Email: ruth.hughes@estill.kyschools.us
Site: Estill County

Region 15
Charles Hackney
Athletic Director
East Ridge High School
19471 Lick Mountain Road
Lick Creek, KY   41540
Phone (cell): 606-424-2043
Email: charles.hackney@pike.kyschools.us
Site: East Ridge

Region 16
James Conway
Athletic Director
Ashland Blazer High School
1500 Blazer Blvd
Ashland, KY   41102
Phone (cell): 606-682-6543
Email: james.conway@ashland.kyschools.us
Site: Ashland Blazer
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